PV weidinger

Ames Vest, Male, Dark grey, M

Lightweight vest with imitation down and slim-fit cut. Can be worn separately or easily
attached to the Ames shell jacket to be used as a warm lining for the upper body. The
vest's thin channels keep the down in place. Two practical side pockets. Elastic tape with
heatprint at the bottom hem, the armholes and the side pockets. Rubber badge at the
bottom hem. Fitted with black zipper pullers. A bag of extra pullers in the vest's colour for
the zipper is included (excluded dark grey melange and black). Can also be attached to
shell jackets.

« OEKO-Tex: SE 21-276

Item no. WL76794
Model 1000361
Alternative article name 631-98-25
Manufacturer SOUTH WEST
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Manufacturer article no. 1000361021009

GPSR manufacturer data Bastadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1
SE-262 2173 Angelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

Sales unit 1 piece

Content unit 1 piece

Colour grey

Gender men

Washing instructions 40°C, Do not bleach, Tumble dry with low heat, Do
not iron, Do not dry clean

Size M

Material composition 67% Nylon, 33% Polyester, 100% Polyester

ESD compliant no

Other versions

Item no. Size
WL76793 S
WL76794 M
WL76795 L
WL76796 XL
WL76797 XXL
WL76798 3XL
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