

Ames Vest, Male, Dark grey, M



Lightweight vest with imitation down and slim-fit cut. Can be worn separately or easily attached to the Ames shell jacket to be used as a warm lining for the upper body. The vest's thin channels keep the down in place. Two practical side pockets. Elastic tape with heatprint at the bottom hem, the armholes and the side pockets. Rubber badge at the bottom hem. Fitted with black zipper pullers. A bag of extra pullers in the vest's colour for the zipper is included (excluded dark grey melange and black). Can also be attached to shell jackets.

- OEKO-Tex: SE 21-276

Item no.	WL76794
Model	1000361
Alternative article name	631-98-25
Manufacturer	SOUTH WEST

Products for the electronic industry



Manufacturer article no.	1000361021009
GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1 SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm www.bastadgruppen.com
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	grey
Gender	men
Washing instructions	40°C, Do not bleach, Tumble dry with low heat, Do not iron, Do not dry clean
Size	M
Material composition	67% Nylon, 33% Polyester, 100% Polyester
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL76793	S
WL76794	M
WL76795	L
WL76796	XL
WL76797	XXL
WL76798	3XL